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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

3a PROVA - F4JR
Race (18 Laps) started at 13:45:57

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

01/06/2024 14:30 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 48.575 +0.545 13:50:04.546 11 48.380 +0.219 13:54:59.32
(25) MIGUEL DA SILVA 6 48.419 +0.389 13:50:52.965 12 48.344 +0.183 13:55:47.6¢
1 50.550 +2.828 13:46:47.794 7 48.452 +0.422 13:51:41.417 13 48.324 +0.163 13:56:35.9¢
2 49.755 +2.033 13:47:37.549 8 48.694 +0.664 13:52:30.111 14 48.874 +0.713 13:57:24.8¢
3 48.870 +1.148 13:48:26.419 9 48.230 +0.200 13:53:18.341 15 48.365 +0.204 13:58:13.2-
4 48.786 +1.064 13:49:15.205 10 48.332 +0.302 13:54:06.673 16 48.199 +0.038 13:59:01.42
5 48.436 +0.714 13:50:03.641 " 48.295 +0.265 13:54:54.968 17 13:59:49.5¢
6 48.266 +0.544 13:50:51.907 12 13:55:42.998 18 48.794 +0.633 14:00:38.3¢
7 48.168 +0.446 13:51:40.075 13 48.149 +0.119 13:56:31.147
8 47.988 +0.266 13:52:28.063 14 48.214 +0.184 13:57:19.361 (12) RAFAEL MACHADO
9 48.004 +0.282 13:53:16.067 15 48.117 +0.087 13:58:07.478 1 52.520 +4.360 13:46:50.27
10 48.108 +0.386 13:54:04.175 16 48.296 +0.266 13:58:55.774 2 49.305 +1.145 13:47:39.57
11 47.966 +0.244 13:54:52.141 17 48.103 +0.073 13:59:43.877 3 48.804 +0.644 13:48:28.37
12 47.857 +0.135 13:55:39.998 18 48.040 +0.010 14:00:31.917 4 48.571 +0.411 13:49:16.9¢
13 47.810 +0.088 13:56:27.808 5 48.614 +0.454 13:50:05.5¢€
14 47.905 +0.183 13:57:15.713 (3) NAIM SALEH 6 48.244 +0.084 13:50:53.8(
15 47.956 +0.234 13:58:03.669 1 51.365 +3.181 13:46:48.952 7 13:51:41.9¢
16 47.848 +0.126 13:58:51.517 2 49.648 +1.464 13:47:38.600 8 49.337 +1.177 13:52:31.3(
17 13:59:39.239 3 49.558 +1.374 13:48:28.158 9 48.938 +0.778 13:53:20.24
18 47.880 +0.158 14:00:27.119 4 48.631 +0.447 13:49:16.789 10 48.793 +0.633 13:54:09.0¢
5 48.992 +0.808 13:50:05.781 11 48.365 +0.205 13:54:57.4C
(45) PAULO WILLEMANN 6 48.302 +0.118 13:50:54.083 12 48.543 +0.383 13:55:45.94
1 50.817 +2.957 13:46:48.130 7 48.214 +0.030 13:51:42.297 13 48.980 +0.820 13:56:34.9:
2 49.536 +1.676 13:47:37.666 8 50.200 +2.016 13:52:32.497 14 48.559 +0.399 13:57:23.4¢€
3 49.254 +1.394 13:48:26.920 9 49.828 +1.644 13:53:22.325 15 48.429 +0.269 13:58:11.91
4 48.665 +0.805 13:49:15.585 10 48.320 +0.136 13:54:10.645 16 48.404 +0.244 13:59:00.31
5 48.569 +0.709 13:50:04.154 1 48.304 +0.120 13:54:58.949 17 48.450 +0.290 13:59:48.7¢
6 48.256 +0.396 13:50:52.410 12 48.309 +0.125 13:55:47.258 18 49.016 +0.856 14:00:37.7¢
7 48.182 +0.322 13:51:40.592 13 48.251 +0.067 13:56:35.509
8 48.102 +0.242 13:52:28.694 14 48.734 +0.550 13:57:24.243 (212) DIOGO CRUZ
9 47.991 +0.131 13:53:16.685 15 48.241 +0.057 13:58:12.484 1 51.725 +3.705 13:46:49.2¢
10 47.964 +0.104 13:54:04.649 16 48.715 +0.531 13:59:01.199 2 49.502 +1.482 13:47:38.7¢
1 47.970 +0.110 13:54:52.619 17 13:59:49.383 3 48.890 +0.870 13:48:27.6¢
12 13:55:40.479 18 48.512 +0.328 14:00:37.895 4 48.530 +0.510 13:49:16.2"
13 48.262 +0.402 13:56:28.741 5 48.907 +0.887 13:50:05.11
14 47.929 +0.069 13:57:16.670 (19) ENZO BRANDAO 6 48.408 +0.388 13:50:53.5:
15 47.912 +0.052 13:58:04.582 1 52.869 +4.781 13:46:50.761 7 13:51:41.5¢
16 47.920 +0.060 13:58:52.502 2 49.708 +1.620 13:47:40.469 8 49.926 +1.906 13:52:31.47
17 47.935 +0.075 13:59:40.437 3 49.440 +1.352 13:48:29.909 9 48.906 +0.886 13:53:20.37
18 47.916 +0.056 14:00:28.353 4 48.818 +0.730 13:49:18.727 10 48.835 +0.815 13:54:09.21
5 48.688 +0.600 13:50:07.415 11 48.286 +0.266 13:54:57.5(
(23) JOAO GUEDES 6 48.372 +0.284 13:50:55.787 12 48.625 +0.605 13:55:46.12
1 50.977 +3.269 13:46:48.323 7 48.381 +0.293 13:51:44.168 13 48.510 +0.490 13:56:34.67
2 49.598 +1.890 13:47:37.921 8 48.543 +0.455 13:52:32.711 14 50.113 +2.093 13:57:24.7
3 49.100 +1.392 13:48:27.021 9 48.681 +0.593 13:53:21.392 15 48.740 +0.720 13:58:13.4¢€
4 48.835 +1.127 13:49:15.856 10 48.183 +0.095 13:54:09.575 16 48.325 +0.305 13:59:01.8
5 48.451 +0.743 13:50:04.307 11 48.160 +0.072 13:54:57.735 17 48.176 +0.156 13:59:49.9¢
6 48.508 +0.800 13:50:52.815 12 49.314 +1.226 13:55:47.049 18 48.585 +0.565 14:00:38.57
7 48.068 +0.360 13:51:40.883 13 48.253 +0.165 13:56:35.302
8 47.978 +0.270 13:52:28.861 14 49.152 +1.064 13:57:24.454 (331) RAFA COURA
9 48.096 +0.388 13:53:16.957 15 48.386 +0.298 13:58:12.840 1 53.257 +4.738 13:46:51.7¢
10 48.217 +0.509 13:54:05.174 16 48.238 +0.150 13:59:01.078 2 50.272 +1.753 13:47:42.0€
1 48.034 +0.326 13:54:53.208 17 13:59:49.166 3 49.618 +1.099 13:48:31.6¢
12 13:55:40.916 18 49.130 +1.042 14:00:38.296 4 49.096 +0.577 13:49:20.71
13 48.767 +1.059 13:56:29.683 5 48.994 +0.475 13:50:09.77
14 48.153 +0.445 13:57:17.836 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO 6 48.746 +0.227 13:50:58.51
15 47.926 +0.218 13:58:05.762 1 53.426 +5.265 13:46:52.010 7 49.267 +0.748 13:51:47.7¢
16 48.812 +1.104 13:58:54.574 2 49.665 +1.504 13:47:41.675 8 48.766 +0.247 13:52:36.55
17 48.327 +0.619 13:59:42.901 3 49.470 +1.309 13:48:31.145 9 48.767 +0.248 13:53:25.31
18 47.923 +0.215 14:00:30.824 4 48.880 +0.719 13:49:20.025 10 48.528 +0.009 13:54:13.84
5 48.632 +0.471 13:50:08.657 11 48.659 +0.140 13:55:02.5(
(89) RICK GOTTEMS 6 48.487 +0.326 13:50:57.144 12 48.728 +0.209 13:55:51.23
1 51.201 +3.171 13:46:48.642 7 48.482 +0.321 13:51:45.626 13 48.933 +0.414 13:56:40.16
2 49.484 +1.454 13:47:38.126 8 48.428 +0.267 13:52:34.054 14 49.088 +0.569 13:57:29.2¢
3 49.169 +1.139 13:48:27.295 9 48.549 +0.388 13:53:22.603 15 48.700 +0.181 13:58:17.9¢
4 48.676 +0.646 13:49:15.971 10 48.340 +0.179 13:54:10.943 16 13:59:06.47
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IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

| F4 JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
3a PROVA - F4 JR 01/06/2024 14:30 .
Race (18 Laps) started at 13:45:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
17 48.564 +0.045 13:59:55.037 5 48.287 +0.509 13:50:04.762
18 48.581 +0.062 14:00:43.618 6 48.373 +0.595 13:50:53.135
7 48.133 +0.355 13:51:41.268
(4) YAGO MARTINS 8 47.918 +0.140 13:52:29.186
1 52.807 +4.224 13:46:50.959 9 47.917 +0.139 13:53:17.103
2 50.561 +1.978 13:47:41.520 10 47.906 +0.128 13:54:05.009
3 50.859 +2.276 13:48:32.379 1" 47.786 +0.008 13:54:52.795
4 50.475 +1.892 13:49:22.854 12 47.889 +0.111 13:55:40.684
5 49.334 +0.751 13:50:12.188 13 48.829 +1.051 13:56:29.513
6 48.937 +0.354 13:51:01.125 14 48.169 +0.391 13:57:17.682
7 49.025 +0.442 13:51:50.150 15 47.957 +0.179 13:58:05.639
8 49.045 +0.462 13:52:39.195 16 49.594 +1.816 13:58:55.233
9 48.975 +0.392 13:53:28.170 17 48.079 +0.301 13:59:43.312
10 49.186 +0.603 13:54:17.356 18 47.778 14:00:31.090
" 48.944 +0.361 13:55:06.300
12 48.704 +0.121 13:55:55.004
13 48.760 +0.177 13:56:43.764
14 49.265 +0.682 13:57:33.029
15 48.709 +0.126 13:58:21.738
16 48.722 +0.139 13:59:10.460
17 48.612 +0.029 13:59:59.072
18 14:00:47.655
(555) RENATO PIONTI
1 54.081 +5.625 13:46:52.097
2 50.133 +1.677 13:47:42.230
3 50.337 +1.881 13:48:32.567
4 49.112 +0.656 13:49:21.679
5 48.718 +0.262 13:50:10.397
6 13:50:58.853
7 48.764 +0.308 13:51:47.617
8 48.700 +0.244 13:52:36.317
9 48.646 +0.190 13:53:24.963
10 48.648 +0.192 13:54:13.611
11 48.682 +0.226 13:55:02.293
12 48.619 +0.163 13:55:50.912
13 48.525 +0.069 13:56:39.437
14 48.874 +0.418 13:57:28.311
15 48.702 +0.246 13:58:17.013
16 48.629 +0.173 13:59:05.642
17 48.514 +0.058 13:59:54.156
18 48.891 +0.435 14:00:43.047
(105) LUIZ QUEIROZ
1 52.753 +4.617 13:46:50.964
2 49.674 +1.538 13:47:40.638
3 49.007 +0.871 13:48:29.645
4 48.693 +0.557 13:49:18.338
5 48.711 +0.575 13:50:07.049
6 48.596 +0.460 13:50:55.645
7 48.616 +0.480 13:51:44.261
8 48.628 +0.492 13:52:32.889
9 48.678 +0.542 13:53:21.567
10 48.182 +0.046 13:54:09.749
1 13:54:57.885
12 48.347 +0.211 13:55:46.232
13 48.606 +0.470 13:56:34.838
(77) ENRICO MARTINHO
B 2:57.327 | 13:48:54.836
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO
1 52.267 +4.489 13:46:49.962
2 48.971 +1.193 13:47:38.933
3 49.010 +1.232 13:48:27.943
4 48.532 +0.754 13:49:16.475
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